

^ITEM NO.102
PH

COURT NO.9

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 304 OF 2006

PANNEY @ PRATAP NARAIN SHUKLA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/11/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Appellant(s)

Mohd.Irshad Hanif,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Prashant Chaudhary,Adv.
Mr. Garvesh Kabra,Adv.
Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned to 11/11/2009.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]
COURT MASTER